April 8, 2024
7:00 PM
AGENDA

—

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Minutes: March 25, 2024

Approval of Warrants (see below)

City Officials’ Reports

Public Comment

Bid results for Fire Dept. Rescue replacement
Authorize Sale of 2012 International Dump truck

Other Commissioners’ Reports
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Executive session (if necessary)

10. Adjourn meeting

Fund Date Warrant #
General April 8, 2024 7
Sewer April 8, 2024 7
Power & Light April 8, 2024 7

Trust & Agency April 8, 2024 7

Amount
$78.832.14
$16,094.83

$77,832.01
$1,250.00
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