April 8, 2024 7:00 PM AGENDA

- 1. Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. Approval of Minutes: March 25, 2024
- 3. Approval of Warrants (see below)
- 4. City Officials' Reports
- 5. Public Comment
- 6. Bid results for Fire Dept. Rescue replacement
- 7. Authorize Sale of 2012 International Dump truck
- 8. Other Commissioners' Reports
- 9. Executive session (if necessary)
- 10. Adjourn meeting

<u>Fund</u>	<u>Date</u>	Warrant #	<u>Amount</u>
General	April 8, 2024	7	\$78,832.14
Sewer	April 8, 2024	7	\$16,094.83
Power & Light	April 8, 2024	7	\$77,832.01
Trust & Agency	April 8, 2024	7	\$1,250.00